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Thu Feb 6 1:45pm ET

AFC SOUTH Conference

Red Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

DC UNITED 8 5 0 0.615 5-1 8-5 894 804 1039

MAGNIFICENT 4 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 8-5 813 849 942

maine 420 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 7-6 803 754 1022

Impeach Trump 5 8 0 0.385 1-5 5-8 749 893 1081

Green Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Grippin Grain 9 4 0 0.692 5-1 9-4 907 731 1139

Forte/Tremel 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 6-7 773 821 923

Shaun p 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 6-7 894 1052 1015

Dawgs Gotta Eat 4 9 0 0.308 3-3 4-9 808 869 1095

White Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Section 8 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 9-4 1115 741 1393

Craft bros 7 6 0 0.538 5-1 7-6 899 945 1077

Avant/ 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 6-7 852 891 1044

efficient 3 10 0 0.231 1-5 3-10 735 892 832

Total Points
Section 8 1393

Grippin Grain 1139

Dawgs Gotta Eat 1095

Impeach Trump 1081

Craft bros 1077

Avant/ 1044

DC UNITED 1039

maine 420 1022

Shaun p 1015

MAGNIFICENT 4 942

Forte/Tremel 923

efficient 832
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AFC NORTH Conference

Orange Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

damon 9 4 0 0.692 5-1 9-4 1083 832 1262

sam byrd 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 8-5 886 853 1156

Brown Rain 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 6-7 931 940 1117

SOLID STEEL 4 9 0 0.308 1-5 4-9 821 880 966

Black Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Dream team 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 8-5 1078 1007 1379

Breadhounds 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 7-6 1039 933 1293

callous(careless)whisper 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 6-7 759 815 926

YaUnderstand 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 4-9 856 1054 1022

Blue Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Arm & Hammer 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 8-5 794 772 986

M&M plain or peanut 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 7-6 899 797 1078

Ken bunch 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 6-7 720 883 906

Lightning bolts 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 5-8 857 957 1061

Total Points
Dream team 1379

Breadhounds 1293

damon 1262

sam byrd 1156

Brown Rain 1117

M&M plain or peanut 1078

Lightning bolts 1061

YaUnderstand 1022

Arm & Hammer 986

SOLID STEEL 966

callous(careless)whisper 926

Ken bunch 906
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NFC EAST Conference

Silver Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Craftmanship 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 8-5 950 768 1161

official 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 6-7 822 822 1001

Somehowimadeitshake 6 7 0 0.462 1-5 6-7 948 1053 1082

my moment 6 7 0 0.462 4-2 6-7 881 951 1097

Gold Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

SERIAL KILLERS 11 2 0 0.846 6-0 11-2 1130 795 1347

Scoregasms 6 7 0 0.462 4-2 6-7 975 890 1254

k&r masterminds 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 6-7 839 864 1041

js smoking aces 1 12 0 0.077 0-6 1-12 656 975 806

Bronze Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

marauders 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 9-4 812 763 1020

More than a Game 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 7-6 927 924 1198

Top Villain 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 7-6 822 867 924

Tenacious C 5 8 0 0.385 1-5 5-8 812 902 1015

Total Points
SERIAL KILLERS 1347

Scoregasms 1254

More than a Game 1198

Craftmanship 1161

my moment 1097

Somehowimadeitshake 1082

k&r masterminds 1041

marauders 1020

Tenacious C 1015

official 1001

Top Villain 924

js smoking aces 806
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NFC WEST Conference

yellow Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Garland 9 4 0 0.692 5-1 9-4 973 793 1218

Ultramagnetic 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 8-5 1048 897 1291

GAIL STORM 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 8-5 967 763 1253

Gorillas in the mist 3 10 0 0.231 0-6 3-10 656 935 890

brown Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The ladies love us. 7 6 0 0.538 5-1 7-6 835 849 1093

blk wall st 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 7-6 913 904 1082

Ballers inc 4 9 0 0.308 3-3 4-9 753 997 925

Sam byrd 2 3 10 0 0.231 1-5 3-10 716 946 852

purple Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

pipefitters 9 4 0 0.692 6-0 9-4 1000 913 1221

CHOC THUNDER 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 8-5 906 813 1070

double trouble 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 6-7 786 845 1010

Middleton 6 7 0 0.462 1-5 6-7 890 788 1072

Total Points
Ultramagnetic 1291

GAIL STORM 1253

pipefitters 1221

Garland 1218

The ladies love us. 1093

blk wall st 1082

Middleton 1072

CHOC THUNDER 1070

double trouble 1010

Ballers inc 925

Gorillas in the mist 890

Sam byrd 2 852
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